Ramsey Bakery Fireman's - December 2017

1 Lap

1 Jamie

2 Charlie

3 Alan

4 David

5 Stephen

6 Jaime

7 Aimkee

8 Claire

9 John
10 Liam
11 Mark
12 Julian
13 Tara
14 Lawrence
15 Mickey
16 Phill
17 Paige
18 Sally
19 Nicholas
20 Tonya
21 Simon
22 Thomas
23 Peter
24 Ellan
25 Barry
26 Cath
27 John
28 Mario
29 Louise
30 June
31 Keith
32 Colette
33 Gerry

34= Janelle
34= Geoffrey

36 Chrissy
37 Vicky
38 Emma
39 Sarah
40 Voirrey
41 Andrea
42 Anne
43 Gemma
44 Annabel
45 Michael
46 Laura
47 Andrew
48 Sylvia

Newton
Whipp
Brew
Webb
Ennett
Hayes
Cringle

Sproule-Craine

Dunwell
Mazzone
Corrin
Corlett
Scott
Dyer
Melvin
Swales
Kelly

Rothwell Caley

Bradley
Corrin
Holtham
Kirkman
Whiteway
Kelly
Cowin
Owen
Leece
Ricciardi
Sturgess
Melvin
Corkill
Corlett
Hurt
Quayle
Hall

Lewis
Roberts
Quayle
Comish
Cain
Parslow
Crellin
Johnson
Forgie
Spooner
Mylchreest
Le Prevost
Kennaugh

9.08
10.32
10.32
10.50
10.51
10.53
10.53
11.36
11.38
11.42
11.51
12.49
13.05
13.05
13.17
13.21
13.23
13.32
13.35
13.40
13.46
13.51
13.56
14.00
14.02
14.08
14.10
14.22
14.42
14.59
15.20
16.00
16.06
16.15
16.15
16.40
16.43
16.45
16.52
16.54
17.08
17.17
17.34
18.08
18.44
19.02
20.00
20.42



49 Carolanne Hanley 26.19

3 Lap Results

1 Andy Barron 27.29

2 William Draper 28.00

3 Orran Smith 28.24

4 Luke Phair 30.12

5 Neil Brogen 30.24

6 Rhys Owen 30.26

7 Peter Bradley 32.00

8 Liam Parker 32.07

9 Matt Callister 32.18
10 James Strickett 32.20
11 Andrew Falconer 32.38
12 Sam Quilleash 33.08
13 Jayden Fayle 33.23
14 Steve Jones 33.50
15 Olivia Newstead 33.56
16 Daniel Phair 33.56
17 Robbie Callister 34.48
18 Rosy Craine 34,51
19 Stephen Brown 34.58
20 Tufty Nash 34.59
21 Helen Taylor 34.59
22 lan Drake 35.09
23 Blaine Perston 35.26
24 Peter Callin 35.33
25 David Sims 35.41
26 Kewin Kerruish 36.03
27 Steve Davies 36.07
28 Ali Stennett 36.10
29 Paraic O'Dowd 36.16
30 Gordon Crowe 36.18
31 Ash Collinge 36.53
32 lan Prime 37.15
33 Nicola Bowker 37.36
34 Voirrey Cashin 37.51
35 Dave Kinrade 37.51
36 Chris Hodgson 38.08
37 Garry Sherry 38.15
38 Vicki Rawlinson 38.15
39 Jason Parry 38.33
40 Chris Pedley 38.34
41 Shane Larkin 38.41
42 Graham Burden 38.53
43 Phil Littlejohns 39.04
44 David Hodgson 39.17
45 Matthew Kaighen 39.20

46 Aalish Bennett 39.23



47 Joanne
48 Mike

49 Nigel
50 David
51 Aaron
52 Anthony
53 Convery
54 John

55 Philip
56 Les

57 Samantha
58 Steve
59 Willmott
60 Emma
61 lan

62 Jane

63 lan

64 Michelle
65 Paul

66 Krystina
67 Simon
68 Diane
69 Chris

70 Cyril

71 Gemma
72 Caroline
73 Alan

74 Laura
75 Colin

Schade
Connor
Boyde
Doye
Schade
McMillan
Berti
Watterson
Motley
Brown
Callaghan
Callaghan
Steve
Lings
Callister
Hubbard
Postlethwaite
Sherry
Wheeldon
Wheeldon
Scott
Motley
Wade
Ayen
Quirk
Helks
Pilling
Bryan
Crooks

39.29
39.36
39.40
39.50
40.05
40.57
41.03
41.08
41.13
41.18
41.22
41.22
41.48
41.50
43.33
43.49
44.41
44.54
45.38
45.38
46.18
46.24
46.26
46.39
46.48
47.55
48.17
48.50
50.17



